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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Laserkaed 6-varbalise magra otsinguil presented by
Prodiscus
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Roland Kéur

Madis Liiber

Peeter Liedemann

Taavi Leemet

Sander Sepp

Magnus Kour

Kristjan Luts

Joonas Roots

Andre Stern

Magnus Leppik
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56
3
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2
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63
119
64
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70
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70
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70
149
85
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164
172
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1102/3]4.5]6]7 18 9[10]1112]13 14151617 18 |19 Tot JiF
Par 3/4,3/4,3/3/3|/3|/3|/3|4|3|5|3|3|3|4|3]|3]| 63

Avg 3.7/ 53/39 /46333434 3.7/33(3.2/47/3.3/55|3.8/3.7/3.1 49/3.6/3.8/74.4

Difficulty 14/19/17, 9 |3 |6 |7 |11|5 |2 |13| 4 |8 |15|12| 1 |18|10|16|11.4

Birdie -1 2 (31|13 (3|3|5|2|3|3|2|3|2|1]|1]|7]2 3| 49 |14%
Par 0 10/ 5|13 412|117 |8 11|13/ 8 |12, 9 |8 9|7 5|10 4 166 46%
Bogey 1 57 /4/10/3 3|4 6 4 24,3 6 66|37 7 99 27%
Double Bogey 2| 1 | 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 2 1 321|325 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%
Other >3 2 1 1 i(1|1(11|1|1|1(|1|1|1]|1]| 1 1 18 5%
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